
VILLEBON OLLAINVILLE ETAMPES M1+M2+M3 Tot/Moyen 3
1 LE MOULLEC Rémi Tir Hurepoix Dourdan 150 Pist PG 156 146 159 461 461 P
2 BRUZEK Kérian C.T Montgeron 150 Pist PG 105 144 139 388 388 P
3 MOUILLERON Mathéo (PIST) Etréchy E & C 150 Pist PG 69 122 117 308 308 P

VILLEBON OLLAINVILLE ETAMPES Tot/Moyen 9
1 VAUDELEAU Léa L.C Villebon 150 Pist BF 41 170 160 371 371 B

VILLEBON OLLAINVILLE ETAMPES M1+M2+M3  6
1 JOUANNES Sofiane Etréchy E & C 150 Pist BG 217 251 213 681 681 B
2 DABOINEAU Eliott O.C Giffois 150 Pist BG 230 197 224 651 651 B
3 LANDOIS Emmanuel O.C Giffois 150 Pist BG 214 201 206 621 621 B
4 BRUZEK Elouan C.T Montgeron 150 Pist BG 173 178 204 555 555 B
5 FOULQUE Fabian Etréchy E & C 150 Pist BG 164 180 169 513 513 B
6 ISOLA Enzo O.C Giffois 150 Pist BG 117 151 146 414 414 B

M1+M2+M3 Tot/Moyen 9
1 CAVELIER Hugo L.C Villebon 150 Pist MG 265 334 322 921 691 M
2 COSTANZO Lucas Etréchy E & C 150 Pist MG 259 265 239 763 572 M
3 CEZARD-SIBILLOT Armin L.C Villemoisson 150 Pist MG 236 246 270 752 564 M
4 SMITH Thomas L.C Villebon 150 Pist MG 306 310 0 616 462 M
5 LANDREVIE Clément Etréchy E & C 150 Pist MG 219 183 160 562 422 M
6 LANDREAU Enzo C.T Montgeron 150 Pist MG 148 185 199 532 399 M
7 CUVILLIEZ Marc-Ange L.C Villebon 150 Pist MG 166 156 169 491 368 M
8 JEAN Antoine O.C Giffois 150 Pist MG 0 0 227 227 170 M
9 FOUCAMBERT Kélian L.C Villebon 150 Pist MG 144 0 0 144 108 M
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VILLEBON OLLAINVILLE ETAMPES M1+M2+M3 Tot/Moyen 2

1 SIMON-BIGNON Alicia L.C Villemoisson 154 Car PF 134,2 220,6 228 582,8 583 P
2 FOULQUE Ambre Etréchy E & C 154 Car PF 191 172,6 192,7 556,3 556 P

VILLEBON OLLAINVILLE ETAMPES M1+M2+M3 Tot/Moyen 8
1 CAZE—MOREIRA Nathan C.T Montgeron 154 Car PG 249,1 274,1 263 786,2 786 P
2 LE MOAL Melvyn E.G.Etampes 154 Car PG 265,1 252,9 237,8 755,8 756 P
3 GOUPIL Julien C.T Montgeron 154 Car PG 215,7 228,1 215,4 659,2 659 P
4 OSMANI  Enzo L.C Villebon 154 Car PG 211 200,9 209,9 621,8 622 P
5 GASPAR Matteo L.C Villemoisson 154 Car PG 176,4 204,8 223,1 604,3 604 P
6 MOUILLERON Mathéo (CAR) Etréchy E & C 154 Car PG 188,4 192,9 193,5 574,8 575 P
7 PAILLOUX Nathan E.G.Etampes 154 Car PG 158,3 185,8 178,8 522,9 523 P
8 KOFFIGAN Nolan L.C Villebon 154 Car PG 186,3 0 0 186,3 186 P

VILLEBON OLLAINVILLE ETAMPES M1+M2+M3 Tot/Moyen 2
1 DARRIBERE Elora E.G.Etampes 154 Car BF 239,1 204,7 248 691,8 692 B  
2 LE MASSON Garance L.C Villemoisson 154 Car BF 143,9 148 149,1 441 441 B

VILLEBON OLLAINVILLE ETAMPES M1+M2+M3 Tot/Moyen 17
1 RAY Lilian O.C Giffois 154 Car BG 211,2 234,9 230,8 676,9 677 B
2 MALAPEAU Kylian L.C Villemoisson 154 Car BG 220 229,7 193 642,7 643 B
3 LEFEVRE Lucas A.S Ollainville 154 Car BG 190,7 210,2 213,6 614,5 615 B
4 MAZOUZI Rayan L.C Villemoisson 154 Car BG 194,4 201,1 195,6 591,1 591 B
5 JAUBERT Florian E.G.Etampes 154 Car BG 167,1 227,1 188,3 582,5 583 B
6 CORNET Hugo A.S Ollainville 154 Car BG 152,2 194,3 192,2 538,7 539 B
7 DJAFFARDJEE Michael C.T Montgeron 154 Car BG 121 192,3 182,7 496 496 B
8 PEGAIN Romain Etréchy E & C 154 Car BG 142,5 167 164,6 474,1 474 B
9 CRANCON Julien A.S Ollainville 154 Car BG 119,3 181,4 173 473,7 474 B
10 MEURET Arthus L.C Villemoisson 154 Car BG 155,1 135,1 153,9 444,1 444 B
11 GAUVIN Kilian A.S Ollainville 154 Car BG 146,1 110 139,1 395,2 395 B
12 ALADENIZE Ocar A.S Ollainville 154 Car BG 99,5 111,4 153,1 364 364 B
13 MACKENZIE Alistair E.G.Etampes 154 Car BG 92,3 112,4 107,2 311,9 312 B
14 GUERIN Clément O.C Giffois 154 Car BG 0 115,6 138,1 253,7 254 B
15 CARO Victor C.T Palaiseau 154 Car BG 0 219,6 0 219,6 220 B
16 BANNEROT Jonas O.C Giffois 154 Car BG 168,6 0 0 168,6 169 B
17 DELAITRE Romain A.S Ollainville 154 Car BG 0 0 0 0 0 B

PALMARES INDIVIDUEL CHALLENGE KAMODY CARABINE 2014/2015

POUSSIN GARCON

BENJAMIN GARCON

POUSSIN FILLE

BENJAMIN FILLE



PALMARES INDIVIDUEL CHALLENGE KAMODY CARABINE 2014/2015

VILLEBON OLLAINVILLE ETAMPES M1+M2+M3 Tot/Moyen 5
1 GUILLERMOND Alexandra C.T Montgeron 154 Car MF 329,9 360 354,9 1044,8 784 M
2 LE MOAL Laura E.G.Etampes 154 Car MF 317,9 336,9 354,7 1009,5 757 M
3 FOUQUET Naomi C.T Montgeron 154 Car MF 276,2 309,2 314,8 900,2 675 M
4 RENARD Laurine A.S Ollainville 154 Car MF 227,3 258 255,5 740,8 556 M
5 LE LIEVRE Solen C.T Palaiseau 154 Car MF 0 285 0 285 214 M

VILLEBON OLLAINVILLE ETAMPES M1+M2+M3 Tot/Moyen 14
1 SCHMITT Léo L.C Villebon 154 Car MG 343,7 364,7 361 1069,4 802 M
2 DERKEVORKIAN Chahan L.C Villemoisson 154 Car MG 338,5 346,8 342,2 1027,5 771 M
3 BRIDE Damien C.T Montgeron 154 Car MG 296 307,7 305,6 909,3 682 M
4 ANNEREAU Paul C.O.Courcouronnes 154 Car MG 289,7 285,9 298,9 874,5 656 M
5 CHAVIGNY Cyprien L.C Villemoisson 154 Car MG 282,3 307,3 266,7 856,3 642 M
6 CAMANES Gauthier L.C Villemoisson 154 Car MG 293,3 262,3 284 839,6 630 M
7 SETTA Zakary       E.G.Etampes 154 Car MG 203,8 238,8 271,7 714,3 536 M
8 DIAZ Maxime O.C Giffois 154 Car MG 239,2 260,3 209,6 709,1 532 M
9 AFONSO Michael C.T Montgeron 154 Car MG 231,8 213 263,9 708,7 532 M
10 DUKERS Quentin C.T Montgeron 154 Car MG 244,4 255,5 198,3 698,2 524 M
11 HOGOMMAT Florian L.C Villemoisson 154 Car MG 229,2 198,2 255,8 683,2 512 M
12 ANDRIEUX Mathieu A.S Ollainville 154 Car MG 181,9 211,8 221,4 615,1 461 M
13 COINT Eliott C.T Montgeron 154 Car MG 220,9 180,5 185,6 587 440 M
14 RIBIER Valentin Tir Hurepoix Dourdan 154 Car MG 127,2 170,2 128,4 425,8 319 M

MINIME GARCON

MINIME FILLE



VILLEBON OLLAINVILLE ETAMPES Tot/Moyen  

DABOINEAU Eliott O.C Giffois 150 Pist BG 230 197 224 651 651 B
LANDOIS Emmanuel O.C Giffois 150 Pist BG 214 201 206 621 621 B  
ISOLA Enzo O.C Giffois 150 Pist BG 117 151 146 414 414 B

1686

PALMARES EQUIPE KAMODY PISTOLET 2014/2015
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VILLEBON OLLAINVILLE ETAMPES M1+M2+M3 Tot/Moyen
GUILLERMOND Alexandra C.T Montgeron 154 Car MF 329,9 360 354,9 1044,8 784 M
BRIDE Damien C.T Montgeron 154 Car MG 296 307,7 305,6 909,3 682 M
FOUQUET Naomi C.T Montgeron 154 Car MF 276,2 309,2 314,8 900,2 675 M

DERKEVORKIAN Chahan L.C Villemoisson 154 Car MG 338,5 346,8 342,2 1027,5 771 M
CHAVIGNY Cyprien L.C Villemoisson 154 Car MG 282,3 307,3 266,7 856,3 642 M
CAMANES Gauthier L.C Villemoisson 154 Car MG 293,3 262,3 284 839,6 630 M

VILLEBON OLLAINVILLE ETAMPES M1+M2+M3 Tot/Moyen
MALAPEAU Kylian L.C Villemoisson 154 Car BG 220 229,7 193 642,7 643 B
MAZOUZI Rayan L.C Villemoisson 154 Car BG 194,4 201,1 195,6 591,1 591 B
MEURET Arthus L.C Villemoisson 154 Car BG 155,1 135,1 153,9 444,1 444 B

LEFEVRE Lucas A.S Ollainville 154 Car BG 190,7 210,2 213,6 614,5 615 B
CORNET Hugo A.S Ollainville 154 Car BG 152,2 194,3 192,2 538,7 539 B
CRANCON Julien A.S Ollainville 154 Car BG 119,3 181,4 173 473,7 474 B

JAUBERT Florian E.G.Etampes 154 Car BG 167,1 227,1 188,3 582,5 583 B
DARRIBERE Elora E.G.Etampes 154 Car BF 239,1 204,7 248 691,8 692 B
MACKENZIE Alistair E.G.Etampes 154 Car BG 92,3 112,4 107,2 311,9 312 B
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NOM CLUB Disc Total/Moy

CAVELIER Hugo L.C Villebon 150 691
SMITH Thomas L.C Villebon 150 462
SCHMITT Léo L.C Villebon 154 802
OSMANI  Enzo L.C Villebon 154 622

 
BRUZEK Elouan C.T Montgeron 150 555
LANDREAU Enzo C.T Montgeron 150 399
CAZE—MOREIRA Nathan C.T Montgeron 154 786
GUILLERMOND Alexandra C.T Montgeron 154 784  

DABOINEAU Eliott O.C Giffois 150 651
LANDOIS Emmanuel O.C Giffois 150 621
RAY Lilian O.C Giffois 154 677
DIAZ Maxime O.C Giffois 154 532

 
JOUANNES Sofiane Etréchy E & C 150 681
COSTANZO Lucas Etréchy E & C 150 572
FOULQUE Ambre Etréchy E & C 154 556
MOUILLERON Mathéo (CAR) Etréchy E & C 154 575

CHALLENGE KAMODY 2014/2015
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